A
VX
Ta
nt
al
um
 C
ap

Bulk Price Each
1 100
Value
(µF) Fig. Dimensions: in.
D H
DIMENSIONS: in.
A B
LS
Tol.
± 1000500 Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Reel
Quantity
Price per
Piece
6.3 Volt (8V Surge)
581-TAP685K006SCS	 6.8	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP685K006SRW	 1500
581-TAP106K006SCS	 10	 A	 0.18	 0.3	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP106K006SRW	 1250
581-TAP226K006SCS	 22	 A	 0.2	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP226K006SRW	 1250
581-TAP336K006SCS	 33	 A	 0.22	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP336K006SRW	 1000
581-TAP476K006SCS	 47	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP476K006SRW	 1000
581-TAP686K006SCS	 68	 A	 0.26	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP686K006SRW	 750
581-TAP107K006SCS	 100	 A	 0.28	 0.41	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP107K006SRW	 750
581-TAP157K006CCS	 150	 B	 0.33	 0.49	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP157K006CRW	 1500
10 Volt (13V Surge)
581-TAP335K010SCS	 3.3	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP335K010SRW	 1500
581-TAP475K010SCS	 4.7	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP475K010SRW	 1500
581-TAP685K010SCS	 6.8	 A	 0.18	 0.30	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP685K010SRW	 1250
581-TAP106K010SCS	 10	 A	 0.2	 0.33	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP106K010SRW	 1250
581-TAP156K010SCS	 15	 A	 0.2	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP156K010SRW	 1250
581-TAP226K010SCS	 22	 A	 0.22	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP226K010SRW	 1000
581-TAP336K010SCS	 33	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP336K010SRW	 1000
581-TAP476K010SCS	 47	 A	 0.26	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP476K010SRW	 750
581-TAP686K010SCS	 68	 A	 0.28	 0.41	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP686K010SRW	 750
581-TAP107K010CCS	 100	 B	 0.33	 0.49	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP107K010CRW	 500
581-TAP157K010CCS	 150	 B	 0.35	 0.63	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP157K010CRW	 500
581-TAP227K010CCS	 220	 B	 0.39	 0.67	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP227K010CRW	 500
16 Volt (20V Surge)
581-TAP225K016SCS	 2.2	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP225K016SRW	 1500
581-TAP335K016SCS	 3.3	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP335K016SRW	 1500
581-TAP475K016SCS	 4.7	 A	 0.18	 0.3	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP475K016SRW	 1250
581-TAP685K016SCS	 6.8	 A	 0.2	 0.33	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP685K016SRW	 1250
581-TAP106K016SCS	 10	 A	 0.2	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP106K016SRW	 1250
581-TAP156K016SCS	 15	 A	 0.22	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP156K016SRW	 1000
581-TAP226K016SCS	 22	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP226K016SRW	 1000
581-TAP336K016SCS	 33	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP336K016SRW	 1000
581-TAP476K016SCS	 47	 A	 0.31	 0.45	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP476K016SRW	 750
581-TAP686K016SCS	 68	 A	 0.35	 0.49	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP686K016SRW	 1500
581-TAP107K016CCS	 100	 B	 0.35	 0.63	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP107K016CRW	 500
20 Volt (25V Surge)
581-TAP225K020SCS	 2.2	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP225K020SRW	 1500
581-TAP106K020SCS	 10	 A	 0.22	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP106K020SRW	 1000
581-TAP156K020SCS	 15	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP156K020SRW	 1000
581-TAP226K020SCS	 22	 A	 0.28	 0.41	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP226K020SRW	 1500
581-TAP336K020SCS	 33	 A	 0.31	 0.45	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP336K020SRW	 1500
581-TAP476K020CCS	 47	 B	 0.33	 0.55	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP476K020CRW	 500
581-TAP686K020CCS	 68	 B	 0.35	 0.63	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP686K020CRW	 1500
581-TAP107K020CCS	 100	 B	 0.35	 0.63	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP107K020CRW	 500
25 Volt (32V Surge)
581-TAP105K025SCS	 1.0	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP105K025SRW	 1500
581-TAP155K025SCS	 1.5	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP155K025SRW	 1500
581-TAP225K025SCS	 2.2	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP225K025SRW	 1500
581-TAP335K025SCS	 3.3	 A	 0.18	 0.3	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP335K025SRW	 1250
581-TAP475K025SCS	 4.7	 A	 0.2	 0.33	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP475K025SRW	 1250
581-TAP685K025SCS	 6.8	 A	 0.2	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP685K025SRW	 1250
581-TAP106K025SCS	 10	 A	 0.22	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP106K025SRW	 1000
581-TAP156K025SCS	 15	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP156K025SRW	 1000
581-TAP226K025SCS	 22	 A	 0.28	 0.41	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP226K025SRW	 750
581-TAP336K025SCS	 33	 A	 0.31	 0.45	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP336K025SRW	 1500
581-TAP476K025CCS	 47	 B	 0.35	 0.57	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP476K025CRW	 500
35 Volt (44V Surge)
581-TAP104K035SCS	 0.1	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP104K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP154K035SCS	 0.15	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP154K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP224K035SCS	 0.22	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP224K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP334K035SCS	 0.33	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP334K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP474K035SCS	 0.47	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP474K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP684K035SCS	 0.68	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP684K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP105K035SCS	 1.0	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP105K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP155K035SCS	 1.5	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP155K035SRW	 1500
581-TAP225K035SCS	 2.2	 A	 0.18	 0.3	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP225K035SRW	 1250
581-TAP335K035SCS	 3.3	 A	 0.2	 0.33	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP335K035SRW	 1250
581-TAP475K035SCS	 4.7	 A	 0.22	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP475K035SRW	 1000
581-TAP685K035SCS	 6.8	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP685K035SRW	 1000
581-TAP106K035SCS	 10	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP106K035SRW	 1000
581-TAP156K035SCS	 15	 A	 0.28	 0.41	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP156K035SRW	 750
581-TAP226K035SCS	 22	 A	 0.33	 0.49	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP226K035SRW	 500
581-TAP336K035CCS	 33	 B	 0.35	 0.57	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP336K035CRW	 500
581-TAP476K035CCS	 47	 B	 0.35	 0.63	 0.2	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP476K035CRW	 500
50 Volt (63V Surge)
581-TAP104K050SCS	 0.1	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP104K050SRW	 1500
581-TAP224K050SCS	 0.22	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP224K050SRW	 1500
581-TAP334K050SCS	 0.33	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP334K050SRW	 1500
581-TAP474K050SCS	 0.47	 A	 0.18	 0.28	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP474K050SRW	 1500
581-TAP684K050SCS	 0.68	 A	 0.18	 0.3	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP684K050SRW	 1250
581-TAP105K050SCS	 1.0	 A	 0.2	 0.33	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP105K050SRW	 1250
581-TAP225K050SCS	 2.2	 A	 0.22	 0.35	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP225K050SRW	 1000
581-TAP335K050SCS	 3.3	 A	 0.24	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP335K050SRW	 1000
581-TAP475K050SCS	 4.7	 A	 0.26	 0.39	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	   	 581-TAP475K050SRW	 750
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics